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Account Mumber: &
FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC

Descriplian
Cusip

JPMuorgan Chase Bank
345 Park Avenue, New York, NY 100154-10402

Asset Account Portfolio
June 01, 2004 - June 30, 2004

Codwnher

Amount  Currency

Couwnler Premium
Amount Currency

Premiurm
Local

OJPMOI'QEI'I Private Bank

Curren Marke!
Waille LESD

Page 15 of 72

Uirvealized
Gainloss USD

Foreign Exchange continued

THB CALL USD PUT
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
FEB 23,2005 @ 38.
XTHBCA-AB-Z

TWD CALL USD PUT

FX EUROPEAN STYLE OFTION
MAR 01, 2005 @ 3275
XTWDCA-AB-Z

THB

TWD

351,500,000

327,500,000

ush

usD

9,250,000.00 USD

10,000,000.00 USD

108,225.00

196,000.00

108,225.00

196,000.00

6,942.13

73,350.18

- 101,282 87

- 12264982

Total Foreign Exchange

Exchange-isted options are vined wsing marked pnces af the close of business for stafemant date

Cver- The-Cownter (OTC) apbans ame valued ad Mid-Warket umiess othensise agred.
See: impartant infarmalion aboul Pricing and Valualions.

imparnan infarmalion abour Pricing and Valuations

Prices. some of wivch are provided by pricing servioss o olher sources which we desm relshls. ane nof gusranised for sccuracy or a5 reskzshis valies

-2,352,745.65

-2621,321.71

- 268,576.22

Valualons of over-the-counler dervalive ransacions, moluding carlan denvalives-realed dapoal producls, have bean prépansd on & mid-markel bazie Thase valuabons ane ndicalve values a8 of e close of buginess of e dale of Mis sladamen
and, excap! as alherwise agresd i wriling, Mese valvabons do nol reprasent the aclual loms af wiveh ransasctions o secuiies coull be bovghl or 2ol o new ransachons could be anfeved inlo, or the schual tarms on wiich axisiing Fansschons or
secunbias coukl be Mudisled as of the dale of thiz slalement. e do not waranal their complalenass or scouracy. These valuabons ane danved fom propviedan modeds based upon wel recogrized lasncal principlas and we have, when neceseany o
eaciiale e prasenl wiloe of fufuee cash flows, made reasonable estimales aboul relevard fulure markal condibans. Valuslons hased on ofher modeds o diferent assumpbons may weld diffeven! resulfs. Morgan expressily daciams any responsbibly

few 1) e accuracy of e mode's o ssiimalas piad 0 danmang the valvahions, (2] any &rors oF SMmEsont N compuling o disssmnating the vaabons and (3] any ueas o wiveh Fe valuslons ame pull Vsuations e provided fov lrmation
purposas anly and ane milended sokaly for your own uie. Fleass refer Io he rede confrmadion for dalads of each ransachon
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