

Account Number: Q [REDACTED]  
FINANCIAL TRUST COMPANY INC**Asset Account Portfolio**  
June 01, 2004 - June 30, 2004

Page 15 of 72

Description Cusip	Counter Currency	Amount	Counter Amount	Premium Currency	Premium Local	Premium USD	Current Market Value USD	Unrealized Gain/Loss USD	
<b>Foreign Exchange</b> continued									
THB CALL USD PUT FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION FEB 23, 2005 @ 38. XTHBCA-AB-Z	THB	351,500,000	USD	9,250,000.00	USD	108,225.00	108,225.00	6,942.13	- 101,282.87
TWD CALL USD PUT FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION MAR 01, 2005 @ 32.75 XTWDCA-AB-Z	TWD	327,500,000	USD	10,000,000.00	USD	196,000.00	196,000.00	73,350.18	- 122,649.82
<b>Total Foreign Exchange</b>						<b>- 2,352,745.65</b>	<b>- 2,621,321.71</b>	<b>- 268,576.22</b>	

Exchange-listed options are valued using market prices at the close of business for statement date.

Over-The-Counter (OTC) options are valued at Mid-Market, unless otherwise agreed.

See: *Important Information about Pricing and Valuations.*

**Important Information about Pricing and Valuations**

Prices, some of which are provided by pricing services or other sources which we deem reliable, are not guaranteed for accuracy or as realizable values.

Valuations of over-the-counter derivative transactions, including certain derivatives-related deposit products, have been prepared on a mid-market basis. These valuations are indicative values as of the close of business of the date of this statement and, except as otherwise agreed in writing, these valuations do not represent the actual terms at which transactions or securities could be bought or sold or new transactions could be entered into, or the actual terms on which existing transactions or securities could be liquidated as of the date of this statement. We do not warrant their completeness or accuracy. These valuations are derived from proprietary models based upon well recognized financial principles and we have, when necessary to calculate the present value of future cash flows, made reasonable estimates about relevant future market conditions. Valuations based on other models or different assumptions may yield different results. Morgan expressly disclaims any responsibility for (1) the accuracy of the models or estimates used in deriving the valuations, (2) any errors or omissions in computing or disseminating the valuations, and (3) any uses to which the valuations are put. Valuations are provided for information purposes only and are intended solely for your own use. Please refer to the trade confirmation for details of each transaction.